
Hippokisojen 2023 tulokset

laji: 20m juoksu

Tytöt 
2020 tai 
myöh.

Nimi synt aika sij.
Sylvi Kiviniitty 2020 7 1
Seela Latvalehto 2020 7,2 2
Linnea Kokko 2020 7,3 3
Iiris Lehto 2020 7,5 4
Aamu Pekkarinen 2020 7,6 5
Eeda Pietiläinen 2020 7,7 6
Elma Makkonen 2020 7,8 7
Iita Matinolli 2020 7,8 7
Isla Hyväri 2020 8,3 9
Martta Oinas 2020 8,3 9
Vilma Tiermas 2020 8,4 11
Eveliina Uusimäki 2020 8,5 12
Eevi Konttila 2020 8,6 13
Justiina Häyrynen 2020 8,8 14
Belle Aho 2020 9 15
Alva Laitila 2020 9,7 16
Vilja Kämäräinen 2020 9,7 16
Heta Junnila 2021 9,8 18
Neelia Kurtti 2020 9,9 19
Aino Pehkonen 2020 10,1 20
Nella Pennanen 2020 12,2 21
Henni Pinnonen 2021 14,1 22
Emma Helisten 2020 15,5 23
Elma Kiviniitty 2021 16 24
Nella Ylitalo 2020 17 25
Elli Koivukangas 2021 21,1 26
Nevea Jokitalo 2021 21,6 27
Aida Parkkila 2021 22,8 28
Linnea Nissilä 2021 27,7 29
Taiga Myller 2021 28,5 30

laji: 20m juoksu

pojat 
2020 ja 
nuorem
mat

Nimi synt aika sij.
Onni Vaattovaara 2020 6,8 1
Robert Kolmonen 2020 7,1 2
Aapo Lukkari-Lassila 2020 7,3 3
Jonas Tornberg 2020 7,5 4
Onni Kinnunen 2020 7,6 5
Eemel Koivukangas 2020 7,6 5
Aapo Pellikka 2020 7,6 5



Veikka Räisänen 2020 7,7 8
Niila Aikkila 2020 8,1 9
Lauri Makkonen 2020 8,1 9
Aatos Hannula 2020 8,2 11
Leevi Lappalainen 2020 8,4 12
Justus Rahkola 2021 9 13
Oskari Veijo 2021 9 13
Viljami Rahkolin 2020 9,2 15
Peetu Junikka 2021 9,5 16
Aarni Leinonen 2020 9,5 16
Manuel Tahkola 2020 9,5 16
Antte Tokola 2020 9,6 19
Eemil Ylitalo 2020 10 20
Edvard Liimatainen 2020 10,4 21
Okko Karhumaa 2021 10,8 22
Joose Toppila 2021 15,8 23
Tomas Makkonen 2021 17,1 24
Juhani Makkonen 2021 17,7 25
Toivo Vaattovaara 2021 22 26
Sven Paananen 2021 28,1 27

laji: 40m juoksu

tytöt 
2018-
2019

Nimi synt aika sij.
Kaisla Junikka 2018 9,5 1
Pihla Katainen 2019 9,9 2
Lina Pennanen 2018 10,1 3
Minka Ranua 2018 10,5 4
Minja Lappalainen 2018 10,6 5
Hilma Kiviniitty 2018 10,7 6
Liina Norrback 2019 10,7 6
Milja Toppila 2018 10,7 6
Venla Rahkola 2018 11 9
Sohvi Noponen 2018 11,1 10
Una Paananen 2018 11,4 11
Silva Pöyskö 2018 11,4 11
Eevi Räisänen 2018 11,4 13
Lianna Laukkanen 2019 11,5 14
Milla Falin 2019 12 15
Eevi Leppänen 2018 12 15
Viena Hyväri 2019 12,4 17
Alva Parkkila 2019 12,5 18
Inna Inkala 2019 12,9 19
Isla Ranua 2019 13,8 20
Liana Jokitalo 2019 14 21
Ella Ylönen 2018 14 22
Aava Uusitalo 2019 15,6 23
Minni Kilpeläinen 2019 16,7 24
Saimi Kärenlampi 2019 26 25



laji: pallonheitto

tytöt 
2018-
2019

Nimi synt 1 2 3 tulos sij.
Minka Ranua 2018 7,28 1
Una Paananen 2018 5,87 2
Ella Ylönen 2018 5,87 2
Hilma Kiviniitty 2018 5,27 4
Sohvi Noponen 2018 5,27 4
Milja Toppila 2018 5,2 6
Inna Inkala 2019 4,71 7
Lina Pennanen 2018 4,67 8
Isla Ranua 2019 4,61 9
Eevi Räisänen 2018 4,54 10
Kaisla Junikka 2018 4,46 11
Viena Hyväri 2019 4,4 12
Venla Rahkola 2018 4,27 13
Pihla Katainen 2019 3,3 14
Saimi Kärenlampi 2019 3,3 14
Eevi Leppänen 2018 3,01 16
Lianna Laukkanen 2019 3 17
Aava Uusitalo 2019 2,67 18
Milla Falin 2019 2,61 19
Alva Parkkila 2019 2,33 20
Liana Jokitalo 2019 1,81 21
Minni Kilpeläinen 2019 1,56 22
Emma Helisten 0,56 23

laji: 40m juoksu

pojat 
2018-
2019

Nimi synt aika sij.
Nooa Moilanen 2018 8,8 1
Aarre Tokola 2018 10,1 2
Alben Jokitalo 2018 10,2 3
Vili Vaarala 2018 10,3 4
Leevi Laitila 2018 10,4 5
Arvo Kuisma 2018 11,3 6
Samu Hummastenniemi 2019 11,4 7
Ilmari Leinonen 2018 11,5 8
Kimi Nurkkala 2019 11,5 8
Mattias Laurila 2019 11,6 10
Hugo Niemitalo 2018 11,6 10
Veini Karhumaa 2019 11,8 12
Lucas Leinonen 2019 11,8 12
Onni Etelämäki 2019 11,9 14
Eemil Niskanen 2018 12,3 15
Asser Saukko 2019 12,8 16
Viljami Siponen 2019 12,8 16
Peetu Tasanto 2019 13,3 18



Veikka Tuisku 2019 13,6 19
Venni Laukkanen 2019 14,1 20
Kalle Mansikka 2019 14,2 21
Vilho Mansikka 2019 14,7 22
Eino Strömmer 2019 14,9 23

laji: pallonheitto

pojat 
2018-
2019

Nimi synt 1 2 3 tulos sij.
Nooa Moilanen 2018 13,46 1
Hugo Niemitalo 2018 12,61 2
Leevi Laitila 2018 11,47 3
Alben Jokitalo 2018 10,03 4
Aarre Tokola 2018 8,51 5
Kimi Nurkkala 2019 7,69 6

Samu
Hummasten
niemi 2019 6,96 7

Onni Etelämäki 2019 6,75 8
Ilmari Leinonen 2018 6,66 9
Vili Vaarala 2018 6,46 10
Veini Karhumaa 2019 5,71 11
Mattias Laurila 2019 5,64 12
Veikka Tuisku 2019 5,55 13
Onni Vaattovaara 2020 4,57 14
Kalle Mansikka 2019 4,5 15
Eemil Niskanen 2018 4,06 16
Vilho Mansikka 2019 3,76 17
Peetu Tasanto 2019 3,38 18
Lucas Leinonen 2019 3,24 19
Eino Strömmer 2019 3,16 20
Viljami Rahkolin 2020 3,05 21
Venni Laukkanen 2019 2,57 22

laji: 40m juoksu

tytöt 
2016-
2017

Nimi synt aika sij.
Mette Pöyskö 2016 8,3 1
Lilja Keränen 2016 8,6 2
Kaisa Kemppainen 2016 8,8 3
Amanda Hyytinen 2017 9 4
Mette Kumpula 2016 9 4
Leona Paananen 2016 9 4
Aada Ylitalo 2017 9 4
Siiri Ojanen 2017 9,2 8
Aida Laurila 2017 9,3 9
Milda Konttila 2017 9,4 10
Alisa Ylönen 2017 9,4 10
Hertta Liimatainen 2016 9,6 12



Amelia Moisanen 2016 9,6 12
Julia Rautio 2017 9,6 12
Minea Pinnonen 2017 9,9 15
Viivi Suvanto 2017 9,9 15
Ella Leinonen 2017 10,5 17
Ella Airaksinen 2017 10,6 18
Iisa Lehto 2016 10,6 18
Amanda Pyhtilä 2017 10,6 18
Naami Paananen 2017 10,7 21
Meea Kallio 2017 11,5 22
Minttu Kilpeläinen 2017 12,1 23
Aava Ahola 2017 13,3 24

laji: pallonheitto

tytöt 
2016-
2017

Nimi synt 1 2 3 tulos sij.
Amanda Hyytinen 2017 10,74 1
Leona Paananen 2016 10,19 2
Kaisa Kemppainen 2016 9,81 3
Julia Rautio 2017 9,4 4
Lilja Keränen 2016 8,52 5
Iisa Lehto 2016 7,86 6
Mette Kumpula 2016 7,77 7
Alisa Ylönen 2017 7,56 8
Siiri Ojanen 2017 7,17 9
Aida Laurila 2017 6,59 10
Minea Pinnonen 2017 6,55 11
Amelia Moisanen 2016 6,52 12
Naami Paananen 2017 6,38 13
Aada Ylitalo 2017 6,04 14
Hertta Liimatainen 2016 6,01 15
Minttu Kilpeläinen 2017 6 16
Ella Leinonen 2017 5,74 17
Jenni Nissilä 2017 5,65 18
Ella Airaksinen 2017 5,52 19
Viivi Suvanto 2017 5,16 20
Amanda Pyhtilä 2017 5,11 21
Meea Kallio 2017 4,97 22
Milda Konttila 2017 2,6 23

laji: 40m juoksu

pojat 
2016-
2017

Nimi synt aika sij.
Eemil Airio 2017 7,8 1
Elias Makkonen 2016 7,9 2
Eetu Jyrkkä 2016 8 3
Nuutti Junikka 2016 8,1 4
Kosti Junnila 2016 8,2 5



Elmo Anttila 2016 8,4 6
Alvar Katainen 2016 8,5 7
Aleksander Kolmonen 2016 8,6 8
Eevert Kurtti 2016 8,6 8
Elmeri Paalanko 2017 8,6 8
Oliver Paalanko 2017 8,6 8
Patrik Leppänen 2016 8,7 12
Toivo Norrback 2017 8,7 12
Kalle Nurkkala 2016 8,7 12
Antton Pietiläinen 2016 8,7 12
Oliver Härmä 2016 8,8 16
Eemi Laitila 2017 8,8 16
Jere Saukko 2016 8,8 16
Luukas Toppila 2016 8,8 16
Eemil Pietiläinen 2017 8,9 20
Tuomas Tornberg 2017 8,9 20
Miro Moilanen 2016 9 22
Siimon Sorvari 2016 9 22
Viljo Ojanen 2017 9,1 24
Veeti Kokko 2017 9,2 25
Edvin Laitila 2017 9,2 25
Iivo Anttila 2016 9,3 27
Leo Mustola 2017 9,3 27
Leonard Kolmonen 2017 9,4 29
Väinö Pehkonen 2016 9,6 30
Alvar Tahkola 2017 9,7 31
Antton Kurtti 2017 9,8 32
Väinö Mansikka 2017 10 33
Juhani Pellikka 2017 10,1 34
Eliel Sippola 2017 10,6 35

laji: pallonheitto

pojat 
2016-
2017

Nimi sukunimi synt 1 2 3 tulos sij.
Eetu Jyrkkä 2016 23,16 1
Eemil Airio 2017 22,08 2
Elias Makkonen 2016 21,26 3
Edvin Laitila 2017 20,46 4
Kalle Nurkkala 2016 19,95 5
Eevert Kurtti 2016 18,72 6
Siimon Sorvari 2016 17,9 7
Patrik Leppänen 2016 17,6 8
Kosti Junnila 2016 17,3 9
Luukas Toppila 2016 16,47 10
Elmeri Paalanko 2017 16,16 11
Oliver Paalanko 2017 16,12 12
Veeti Kokko 2017 16,03 13
Leo Mustola 2017 15,94 14
Antton Pietiläinen 2016 15,73 15
Jere Saukko 2016 15,26 16



Alvar Katainen 2016 15,06 17
Toivo Norrback 2017 14,99 18
Aleksand
er Kolmonen 2016 14,55 19
Miro Moilanen 2016 14,18 20
Eemi Laitila 2017 14,01 21
Väinö Pehkonen 2016 13,95 22
Oliver Härmä 2016 12,6 23
Väinö Mansikka 2017 12,44 24
Eliel Sippola 2017 12 25
Alvar Tahkola 2017 12 25
Eemil Pietiläinen 2017 11,18 27
Viljo Ojanen 2017 11,17 28
Nuutti Junikka 2016 10,67 29
Leonard Kolmonen 2017 9,98 30
Elmo Anttila 2016 9,78 31
Juhani Pellikka 2017 9,66 32
Tuomas Tornberg 2017 9,1 33
Iivo Anttila 2016 7,18 34

laji: 60m juoksu

tytöt 
2014-
2015

Nimi synt aika sij.
Iines Ahola 2014 10,5 1
Eerin Tokola 2014 10,6 2
Enni Ahola 2014 10,7 3
Lilja Makkonen 2014 10,8 4
Pihla Nordman 2014 11,3 5
Bea Aho 2015 11,4 6
Isla Ihalainen 2014 11,4 6
Hulda Kolmonen 2014 11,6 8
Aava Kumpula 2014 11,6 8
Neea Leppänen 2015 11,7 10
Hilla Siponen 2015 11,7 10
Ella Etelämäki 2015 12,1 12
Amelia Malkamäki 2014 12,1 12
Lilll Hiltunen 2015 12,2 14
Saaga Niskanen 2015 12,3 15
Nea Niemi 2014 12,4 16
Stiina Pöyskö 2014 12,5 17
Juudit Kuisma 2015 13,2 18
Kiia Koistila 2015 14,2 19

laji:
pituushypp
y

tytöt 
2014-
2015

Nimi synt 1 2 3 tulos sij.
Bea Aho 2015 303 1
Lilja Makkonen 2014 281 2



Iines Ahola 2014 280 3
Isla Ihalainen 2014 277 4
Pihla Nordman 2014 271 5
Eerin Tokola 2014 271 5
Aava Kumpula 2014 255 7
Hulda Kolmonen 2014 239 8
Saaga Niskanen 2015 227 9
Lilll Hiltunen 2015 225 10
Anni-
Kaisa Hyytinen 2014 225 10
Nea Niemi 2014 219 12
Amelia Malkamäki 2014 217 13
Neea Leppänen 2015 209 14
Ella Etelämäki 2015 195 15
Juudit Kuisma 2015 182 16
Kiia Koistila 2015 174 17
Vilma Pehkonen 2014 152 18

laji: 60m juoksu

pojat 
2014-
2015

Nimi synt aika sij.
Erkko Kujala 2015 10,2 1
Aappo Anttila 2014 10,8 2
Kalle Korhonen 2015 10,8 2
Mikael Kämäräinen 2014 10,8 2
Tobias Tornberg 2014 10,8 2
Valto Tokola 2014 11,3 6
Eliel Jokitalo 2015 11,5 7
Matias Södö 2015 11,5 7
Jori Hyväri 2014 11,5 7
Elia Laitila 2015 11,8 10
Ossian Laurila 2015 11,8 10
Niilas Tahkola 2015 12 12
Leevi Keränen 2015 12,1 13
Albert Liimatainen 2015 12,1 13
Jaako Ahola 2015 12,2 15
Juuso Orava 2014 12,7 16
Jeeli Kumpula 2015 12,8 17
Oliver Saukko 2014 12,9 18
Aaro Oravakangas 2015 13,1 19

laji:
pituushypp
y

pojat 
2014-
2015

Nimi sukunimi synt 1 2 3 tulos sij.
Mikael Kämäräinen 2014 308 1
Erkko Kujala 2015 283 2
Aappo Anttila 2014 279 3
Tobias Tornberg 2014 276 4



Jori Hyvärinen 2014 276 5
Valto Tokola 2014 266 6
Kalle Korhonen 2015 266 7
Eliel Jokitalo 2015 246 8
Leevi Keränen 2015 245 9
Matias Södö 2015 244 10
Jeeli Kumpula 2015 241 11
Ossian Laurila 2015 238 12
Albert Liimatainen 2015 236 13
Niilas Tahkola 2015 233 14
Aaro Oravakangas 2015 224 15
Elia Laitila 2015 222 16
Oliver Saukko 2014 222 17
Jaako Ahola 2015 203 18
Juuso Orava 2014 162 19

laji: 60m juoksu

tytöt 
2012-
2013

Nimi synt aika sij.
Stella Kangasoja 2012 9,5 1
Laura Nissilä 2013 10,9 2
Vilma Falin 2013 11 3
Elmiina Ahola 2012 11,1 4
Sofia Kämäräinen 2012 11,1 4
Isla Ahola 2013 11,3 6
Johanne Lasanen 2013 11,3 6
Jemina Malkamäki 2012 11,5 8
Alina Mätäsaho 2013 11,8 9
Alisa Oravakangas 2013 11,9 10
Neea Parkkonen 2012 12,4 11

laji:
pituushypp
y

tytöt 
2012-
2013

Nimi synt 1 2 3 tulos sij.
Stella Kangasoja 2012 361 1
Sofia Kämäräinen 2012 305 2
Elmiina Ahola 2012 295 3
Laura Nissilä 2013 267 4
Johanne Lasanen 2013 242 5
Vilma Falin 2013 238 6
Alina Mätäsaho 2013 233 7
Neea Parkkonen 2012 233 7
Alisa Oravakangas 2013 231 9

laji: 60m juoksu

pojat 
2012-
2013



Nimi synt aika sij.
Linus Tornberg 2012 9,3 1
Eero Hannula 2012 9,9 2
Kaarle Kujala 2012 10,2 3
Niilo Ahola 2013 10,2 3
Eemi Koskelo 2012 10,3 5
Aatos Kuisma 2012 10,4 6
Setti Kolmonen 2013 10,5 7
Nooa Niemitalo 2012 10,6 8
Jouko Lasanen 2013 10,7 9
Veeti Lampi 2013 11 10
Riku Makkonen 2012 11 10
Veeti Piirala 2013 11,2 12

laji:
pituushypp
y

pojat 
2012-
2013

Nimi sukunimi synt 1 2 3 tulos sij.
Linus Tornberg 2012 387 1
Nooa Niemitalo 2012 355 2
Eemi Koskela 2012 309 3
Jouko Lasanen 2013 308 4
Veeti Lampi 2013 304 5
Juuso Poukkula 2012 304 6
Aatos Kuisma 2012 303 7
Elias Ahola 2012 302 8
Eero Hannula 2012 297 9
Setti Kolmonen 2013 288 10
Kaarle Kujala 2012 274 11
Riku Makkonen 2012 268 12
Veeti Piirala 2013 262 13

laji:
Turbokeihä
s Naiset Tulos Sij.

Elisa Mansikka 31,1 1
Tiina Ahola 29,1 2
Tiina Kuusisto 19 3
Veera Airio 16,3 4
Marjukk
a Mäkikangas 15,6 5
Maarit Pellikka 14,6 6
Mari Rautio 14,4 7
Elina Kolmonen 14,3 8
Suvi Keränen 14,25 9
Henna Kämäräinen 12,4 10
Saija Kortet 12 11
Suvi Airaksinen 12 11
Sirkku Laurila 11,9 13
Elmi Mäkikangas 11,9 13
Hilkka Kervinen 11,8 15



Emmi Toppila 11,05 16
Henrika Karhumaa 10,7 17
Julia Kuisma 8,85 18

Laji:
Turbokeihä
s Miehet tulos sij.

Perttu Jokitalo 44,9 1
Rami Oravakangas 39,3 2
Jouni Kuisma 38,4 3
Riku Katainen 36,2 4
Marko Toppila 35,55 5
Jaakko Tornberg 34,9 6
Joonatan Konttila 34,8 7
Mikko Norrback 32,7 8
Aapo Mäkiniemi 32,65 9
Kristian Laurila 32,2 10
Niko Rahkola 31,75 11
Margus Pinnonen 30,9 12
Marko Aho 30,8 13
Tuomas Pellikka 30,8 14
Samuli Hyytinen 30,3 15
Sami Niemitalo 30,3 16
Sami Tuisku 29,3 17
Jesse Riihiaho 28,95 18
Jukka-
PekkaKo
lmonen 27,5 19
Joni Lumijärvi 27,45 20
Tuomas Kämäräinen 26,6 21
Marko Latvalehto 25,9 22
Juho Tahkola 25,25 23
Jouko Ahola 24,9 24
Mikko Pyhtilä 24,7 25

Hannu
Taipaleenmä
ki 24,7 25

Vantte Pennanen 23,7 27
Antti Makkonen 23 28
Henri Siuruainen 22,35 29
Markus Sorvari 21,55 30
Petteri Airaksinen 20,8 31
Olli-
Pekka Siponen 19,8 32
Joonas Häyrynen 18,6 33
Veli Suvanto 18,5 34
Jaakko Karhumaa 17,65 35
Henri Kinnunen 15,1 36
Marko Malkamäki 13,8 37


